
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORTiC! 3 i ?OZZ
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

KS Governmental Ethics (/ommiysioi'

October 31, 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Builders Association of Kansas PAC

Address: 212 SWSth Ave., Ste. 201

City and Zip Code: TOPeka. KS 66603

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22,2022 through October 27,2022)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period.......................................................................... $45570.98

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ $5617.50

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2).......................................................... $51888.48

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... _$11250

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... $39938.48

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... _°_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. _°_

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false ^ocument is a class A misdemeanor."

10/31/2022
Date SignatureTof Treasurer

GEC Form 2022



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/16/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

NAHB
1201 15th St. NW
Washington DC 20005

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Trade Association

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

Loan Eftinds
Other

^iiiiiiiii^w^irrMi^^ii^^^^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$5,617.50

$5,617.50

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

:ilOi^^CilP3|:Ji|lS^»E^^

$5,617.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,617.50

Page J_o^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Ron Bryce for KS
P.O. Box 486

Coffeyville, KS 67337 ]

Avery Anderson for KS
8 Circle Drive
Newton, KS 67114 BJ

Les Mason for KS
108 Arcadian Court
McPherson, KS 67460 g|

Stephen Owens for KS
P.O. Box 606

Hesston, KS 67062 QJ

Will Carpenter for KS
6965 SW 18th Street
El Dorado. KS 67042 g|

Blake Carpenter for KS
1300 E Meadowlark Blvd #2203
Derby, KS 67037 n|

Leah Howell for KS
1015 E. Redwood Road
Derby, KS 67037 Q\

Emit Bergquist for KS
6430 N Hydraulic
Park City, KS 67219 Q\

Brian Bergkamp for KS
235 S Jane, Apt 809
HaysviIIe, KS 67060

Leo Delperdang for KS
2103 NPintail Street
Wichita, KS 67235

Tom Kessier for KS
4560 S Washington
Wichita,KS67216

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

campaign Contribution

campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

igliiiiiijtaigiiggiiijj?!i^^^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

7 (^
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Nick Hoheise! for KS
3130 S Richmond
Wichita,KS67217

Cyndi Howerton for KS
1400 E 95th Cr. S
Wichita, KS 67216 B

Susan Humphries for KS
8 N Sagebrush Street
Wichita, KS 67320 g,

Dan Hawkins for KS
9406 Harvest Lane
Wichita,KS67212 g

Paul Waggoner for KS
600 E 73rd
Hutchinson, KS 67502 g

Brenda Landwehr for KS
2611 NBayside
Wichita, KS 67205 g

Troy Waymaster for KS
P.O. Box 124

Bunker Hill, KS 67626 g

Gary White for KS
411 W 13th
Ashland, KS 67831 E

Kyle Hoffman for KS
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater, KS 67029

Jason Goetz for KS
2425 Bell Ave.
Dodge City, KS 67801

Bob Lewis for KS
704 Center Street
Garden City, KS 67846

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

^iSiiiiSi^i^ii^^^^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,000.00

Page ^ of^?



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

08/31/22

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

David Younger for KS
320 W Kansas
Ulysses, KS 67880 gg

Shannon Francis for KS
1400 E 95th Cr. S
Wichita,KS67216 g

Carrie Barth for KS
135 E 1300 Rd.
Baldwin City, KS 66006 g

Francis Awerkamp for KS
807 W. Linn St.
St. Marys, KS 66536 p

Barbara Ballard for KS
1532 Alvamar Drive
Lawrence, KS 66047 g

Mike Amyx for KS
501 Lawrence Ave
Lawrence, KS 66049 g

Fred Patton for KS
339 NE 46th
Topeka, KS 66617 g

Ken ny Titus for KS
15629StoningtonDr.
Wamego, KS 66547 H

Ken Corbet for KS
10351 SW 61 st Street
Topeka, KS 66610 g

Jesse Borjon for KS
P.O. Box 4872

Topeka, KS 66614 _g

John Alcaia for KS
520 NE Lake Street
Topeka, KS66616 B

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

^^^ii^i^hi^at'l^^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page.,



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

09/26/22

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Bill Bloom for KS
1901 Frontier Road
Clay Center, KS 67432 g

Jeff Underhiil for KS
323 S. Madison Street
Junction City, KS66441 g

Mate Butler for KS
910 Countryside Court
Junction City, KS 66441 g

CIarke Sanders for KS
2096 Leland Way
Salina, KS 67401 g

Steven Howe for KS
2202 Melrose Ln.
Salina, KS 67401 g

Ford Carr for KS
1602 N Spruce
Wichita, KS 67214 g

Chuck Schmidt for KS
1922S.MicheIIeCt.
Wichita, KS 67207 g,

John Carmichael for KS
1475 N Lieunett
Wichita, KS 67203 E

Tom Sawyer for KS
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita,KS67213 g

Jason Probst for KS
205W14thAve.
Hutchinson, KS 67501 _g

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

campaign Contribution

campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

^I®j!i^^lji::lisub^^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Builders Association of Kansas PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name «& address

^ffiii!iSWiStvt^t^f^iiK^^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

-iffliiiiilBi^n'i^^?^^
l®ii|iiD»im||of^iiii|;^^^^^^^^^^

$11,250.00

$0.00

$11,250.00
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